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Fixtures . . . .
Monday, 26th January, 1998

SOUTH DIVISION

Epsom & Ewell v Croydon
Tuesday, 27th January, 1998

SUBURBAN CHAMPIONS CUP - Semi-Finals, 1st Leg

Oxford City Post Slough Town
Sutton United v Met Police
SUBURBAN CHALLENGE SHIELD - Group Match
A Bromley v Chipstead

SOUTH DIVISION

Crawley Town v Tooting & Mitcham
Croydon Athletic v Molesey

WEST DIVISION

Burnham v Fleet Town

KENT INTERMEDIATE CUP - 3rd Round
*Ramsgate v Fisher Ath.(London)

Thursday, 29th January, 1998
NORTH DIVISION
Edgware Town v Yeading

Saturday, 31st January, 1998
SUBURBAN LEAGUE CUP - 2nd Round

Chesham United v Leighton Town
3rd Round

Dulwich Hamlet v Bromley
Edgware Town v Crawley Town

(at Crawley Town)
SUBURBAN CHALLENGE SHIELD - Quarter-Final

Sutton United v Ruislip Manor
PREMIER DIVISION

Aldershot Town v Woking

*Marlow v Thame United
Oxford City v Basingstoke Town
Slough Town v Famborough Town
Whyteleafe v Met. Police

Free: Hayes

SOUTH DIVISION

Croydon v Fisher Ath.(London)
Leatherhead v Croydon Athletic
Molesey v Banstead Athletic
Raynes Park Vale v Carshalton Athletic
Tooting & Mitcham v Chipstead

Walton & Hersham v Corinthian Casuals
Free: Epsom & Ewell, Hampton

NORTH DIVISION
Hendon v

Hillingdon Borough
Uxbridge v Northwood
Wingate & Finchley v Egham Town

Free: Feltham, Kingsbury Town, Wembley Yeading
WEST DIVISION :
*AFC Newbury v
Bracknell Town v
Flackwell Heath v
Maidenhead United v

Abingdon Town
Thaicham Town
Camberley Town
Fleet Town

Free: Burnham, Hungerford Town, Whitchurch Utd., Windsor & Eton, :No\mq"

MIDDLESEX PREMIER CUP - 4th Round
Staines Town v Enfield
*Additions/Changes to Bulletin 24

Ref. AR. AR.
50 213 214
28 176 155
30 175 160
38 111 272
63 200 248
56 255 196
40 252 107
8 113 267
01218170
56 192 177
48 248 175
4R S588185
3 181 228
14 186 261
8 114 146
40 222 226
51 123 160
tba 125 239
38 174 130
tba 211 145
tba 143 210
61 262 268
2 157 251
23 163 215
35 166 112
49 102 191
4 217 215
25 253 244
45 243 194
24 153 216

e

Fixtures . . .8
Monday, 2nd February, 1998 %8
SOUTH DIVISION J
Epsom & Ewell V. Hampton
Tuesday, 3rd February, 1998 ™%

SUBURBAN CHAMPIONS CUBNSemi-Final, 1t Le
*Oxford City % §Eugh Town 28

PREMIER DIVISION

Marlow v Hayes

NORTH DIVISION

Egham Town V. Hilingdon Borough
WEST DIVISION

Burnham v Sfines Town
Hungerford Town v AFC Newbury

Wednesday, 4th February, 1998

SOUTH DIVISION

Leatherhead V. T00ting & Mitcham
Thursday, 5th February, 1998

NORTH DIVISION
Edgware Town v
*Addition to Bulletin 24

Wembley

Saiurday, 7ih February, 1998

SUBURBAN LEAGUE CUP - 3rd Round
Fisher Ath.(London) v Croydon Athletic
PREMIER DIVISION

Bromley v Oxford City

Met. Police v Slough Town
Thame United v Famborough Town
Woking v Dulwich Hamlet

Free: Aldershot Town, Marlow, Sutton United, Whyteleafe

SOUTH DIVISION

Carshalton Athletic v Molesey
Chipstead v Walton & Hersham
Corinthian Casuals \% Epsom & Ewell
Hampton v Croydon

Free: Banstead Athletic, Crawley:Town, Raynes Park Vale, Tooting & Mitcham

NORTH DIVISION
Chesham United

Egham Town v

Feltham v Kingsbury Town
Hillingdon Borough v Yeading
Northwood % Uxbridge
Ruislip Manor % Hendon
Wembley v Leighton Town

Free: Edgware Town, Wingate &Finchley

WEST DIVISION
Bracknell Town

F ewbury v

Abingdon Town v Hungerford Town
Burnham v Whitchurch United
Camberley Town v Wokingham Town
Fleet Town v Flagkwell Heath
Windsor & Eton v Staines Town

Ref.

34

1

17

13
12

47

BERKS & BUCKS INTERMEDIATE CUP - 5th Round

ingdon United % Thatcham Town
West Reading v Maitlenhead United
HAMPSHIRE INTERMEDIATE CUP - 5th Round

asingsloke Town v ingwood Town
MIDDLESEX PREMIER CUP - 4th Round
Riyes\v_'mu;u(m

SURREY PREMIER CUP - SemiFinal
Oftershaw v Lealhemeaq

AR.

101

176
241
224

228
204

112

AR.

231

153
258
238
1

188

246

aagely )
Fixtures . . . .
Tuesday, 10th February, 1398
PREMIER DIVISION
Woking v
SOUTH DIVISION
Tooting & Mitcham v
NORTH DIVISION

Farnborough Town

Crawley Town

filingdon Borough v Wembley

WEST DIVISION ;
Bracknell Town v Ma\d_enhead United
Windsor & Eton v Wokingham Town

Wednesday, 11th February, 1998
SOUTH DIVISION
Banstead Athletic v Raynes Park Vale
Thursday, 12th February, 1998

NORTH DIVISION

Edgware Town v Northwood

TRANSFERS PASSED TO DATE. ...

54. P.QUINN - CRAWLEY TOWN > SUTTON UNITED

55. E.SAUNDERS - CARSHALTON ATHLETIC > WOKING

56. W.BURTON - SUTTON UNITED > BANSTEAD ATHLETIC

57. AFRY - HUNGERFORD TOWN > ABINGDON TOWN

58. A ASHAWE - DORKING > CRAWLEY TOWN

59. ASWEET - DORKING > CRAWLEY TOWN

60. LBRADSHAW - HAMPTON > MOLESEY

61. PMUSGROVE - CARSHALTON ATHLETIC > BANSTEAD ATHLETIC
62. HPACQUETTE - HILLINGDON BOROUGH > NORTHWOOD
63. M.GORMAN - DULWICH HAMLET > HENDON

64. TDUNNING - KINGSBURY TOWN > HENDON

65. S.IRELAND - WOKING > WALTON & HERSHAM

66. D.JONES - SUTTON UNITED > HAMPTON

67. P.DOYLE - CORINTHIAN CASUALS > BANSTEAD ATHLETIC
68. N.CHARMAN - CORINTHIAN CASUALS > BANSTEAD ATHLETIC
69. V.CAVE - NORTHWOOD > CHESHAM UNITED

70. MNOLAN - CROYDON ATHLETIC > CORINTHIAN CASUALS
71. P.KERR - MAIDENHEAD UNITED > THAME UNITED

72. AMUNSLOW - EPSOM & EWELL > CHIPSTEAD

73. RDARVILL - THAME UNITED > ABINGDON TOWN

74. P.CATLIN - FLACKWELL HEATH » MARLOW

75. NANDREWS - MOLESEY > DULWICH HAMLET
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